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5cfiAT(HSTANDINGS SHEET
EVENT: STNGLES

SQUAD 2

RUN DATE: 14_NOV-21 1:00 PI
PAGE 1

TOURNAMENT #: 9 YBC NAT]ONAL CHAMP. SINGLES PROVTNCTALS 201'
DATE: 11/14/21 TrME: 9:00

TEAM STANDINGS

1 . MIKAYI,A JURICIC
2. KAIYA WOLFSON

3. EM}LA_JEAN OSTRIKOFF

4. KAYLE MAK

5. MADISON JENKINS

6. HAilEY CLUND \,,"
]. JIL'IAN COLLINS

8. BROOKE OLUND \./
9. NATALYA LANGEVIN

,] O. TANISHA HALVORSON

11. MELINA DURO

I 2. TARYN erOrr.. \,y'
1 3. EMMA EDWARDS

1 4. ABBY WEBB

T 5. DANIELLE HAHN
-] 6. SERENA PASKO

1 7. MORGAN MUTR

T t, BR]ANNA SQUAREK
-1 9. KARYS ZIRK

20 - tsROOKLYN BUDD

2T. VICTORIA KOSTEN

22. BREANNA tlYSrROlay/
23. HOPE PETRIE

24. PEYTCN WESTOBY

25. GABBY RITCHIE
26, MEGAN tsROOK

27. JADA JOHNSON

28, ZAE LIZOTTE

29. EZRIE CASSEL

MADISON SCHAFER

31. MARIA DELEHAY

32. BROOKT.YN GAHR

33. ANYA MCLENNAN

CITY

TOPPLER BOWL, CGY

TOPPLER BOWL, CGY

HERITAGE LANES, RD

ST. ALBERT BOWL

SHERWOOD BOWL

BONNIE DOON LANES

ST. ALBERT BO!]L

BONNIE DOON LANES

PAREI,LEL LANE, ST. P

SHAMROCK, AIRDRIE

SHERWOOD BOWL

BONNIE DOON LANES

CH]NOOK BOWLADROME

PARADISE LANES, CGY

ST. ALBER1 tsOWL

SIIATYROCK, AIRDRIE
SHERWOOD BOWL

PARADISE I,ANES, CGY

FiERITAGE LANES, RD

CTIINOCK BOWLADROME

PARADISE LANES, CGY

BONNIE DOON LANES

PARALLEL LANES, ST.P

HCLIDAY BCWL. LETH

PARADISE LANES, CGY

ST. ALBERT BOWL

BOWLING DEPOT/ CGY

HERITAGE LANES, RD

SHA]'AOCK, AIRDRIE
HEF.ITAGE LANES, RD

MILLENNIUM, OKOTOKS

SHERWOOD BOVIL

KJ BOWL/ EDM

GAME GpJ'rE GAME GAI'{E G,IJ'{E GAME PINS

123456SCR.\TCH
P INS

+ / _ BEiIND

215 2'7 A 298
241 1 90 221

236 232 219

209 254 224

249 215 1 88

169 263 203

188 'r 83 191

249 22A T4
za1 194 11A

161 242 185

139 199 251

218 212 216

22A r 80 245

241 1 86 2A3

222, 213 112

249 192 228
1'72 '1 65 155
1 55 i65 1A9

2fr4 192 184
131 196 183

164 236 214

114 21A 2AA

154 200 140

111 142 119
15T 141 184

210 128 131

153 138 112

1 51 154 126

153 143 131

223 100 130

123 111 r06
121 152 1A7

0 168 156

366 235
1 86 254
195 172

160 199

1 69 238

236 21 3

r 89 2l 6

231 1 83

21 6 223

241 2A6

234 2A6
'r 86 224

i91 163

114 't 95

141 -t 
7C

325 11 3

228 241

1 57 233

194 21 1

170 136

161 150

211 161

152 145

191 169

192 T3l
118 151

112 111

138 173

141 132

T 80 1?.1

152 14A

151 128

242

217

246

226

188

116

221

181

222

224

241

161

198

129

246

112

146

21 3

196

"1 84

185

197

235

165

183

181

164

115

121

T 65

127

128

1 626 +1 26
'1 305 -195 -321
1 300 -200 -326
1 27 2 -228 -3 54

1 267 -233 - 3 59

i260 -2,4A -366
1 254 246 -312
1 238 -262 -388
1233 -267 -393
1)?1 _aaa 20tr

123A -21A -396
1223 ' 211 -403
1 243 291 -423
1 1 93 -301 433

1182 -3i8 -444
1 1 58 -342 -468
1137 -363 -489
1117 -383 -509
1114 -386 512

1111 -389 -515
1 1 A4 -396 -522
1 CB6 -414 -540
1063 -43'7 -563
1030 -47A -596
T013 -481 -613

98 1 -519 -645
97 3 -521 -6 53

938 -562 -688
853 -64'7 -7'13

853 -641 -173
845 -655 181

799 -7 A1 -821
141 -159 885

5 E P L ofl €



STANDINGS SHEET
F\/FI\TTF. QTI\T/IT I.C!V!1\J . JlI\UlLJ

GAME GAME GAME GAME GAME GAME PiNS PINS
1 2 3 4 5 6 SCRATCH +/-BEHND

1.

I ?.
-l .3.

'i.. q .

5.

5.
l.
8.

9.

't T.

12.

Tt.

T5.

16.
11.

18.

19.

24.

21 .

23.

24.

25.

26.

28.
29.

30.

31.

32.
3,1 .

TTIXAYLA.-JUR-I€i-c

MORGAN I"IUIR

DANIELLE HAHN

BROOKE OLUND L/./
KAIYA I4OLFSON

EM}4q EDWARDS

TAILEY OLUND y'

MARIA DELEHAY

EZRIE CASSEL

HOPE PETRIE

K\YLE MAK

NATALYA I,ANGEVIN

ITrADISON JENKINS

JADA JOHNSON ,/
BREANNA NYSTROM 

y'

MEGAN BROOK

ABBY WEBB

TANISI]A HALVORSON

JILLIAN COLLINS

KA-RYS ZIRK

SERENA PASKO

VICTORIA XOSTEN

PEYTON WESTOBY

ENfl'4A- JEAI'I OSTRIKOFF

BROOKIYN BUDD

BRIANNA SQUAREK

BROOKI,YN GAHR

ZAE LIZATTE

ANYA MCI,ENNAN

MADISON SCHAFER

MEI,INA DURO
,/

TARYN BEATT]F Y/
GABBY RITCHIE

TCPPLER BOWL, CGY 215
SHERWOOD BOWL 112

ST. ALBERT BOWL 222

BONNIE DOON LANES 2A9

TOPPLER BOWL, CGY 241

CHINOOK BOWLADROME 22A

BONNIE DOON I-ANES 1 69

MITLENNIUM/ OKOTOKS 123

SHA}{ROCKi AIRDRIE 1 53

PAR{LLEL LANES, ST,P 154
ST. ALtsERT BOWL 2A9

PA!.ELI,EI, LANE, ST. P 2AB

SHERWOOD BOWL 2A9

BOWLING DEPOT / CGY .] 53

BONNIE DOON LANES 114
ST. ALBERT BOWL 21A

;;.?;T:SE LANES, CCY 201

S:--.L\3CCK, A]RDFIE " 61

S?. ALBERT BOWL ,1 88

;lra::AGI _ANES, F.D 2A4

5-L\'3::K, ATRDR;E 249

?ARAD]S' LANES/ CGY 164
HO-,:D.\Y BOWL . LETH 171

;{!Rr TAGE LANES, RD 236
CHINOOK BO!,\TLADROME 1 31

PARADISE LANES, CGY 155

SHERWOOD BOI4L 121

HERTTAGE LANES, RD 157

KJ BOWL/ EDM O

HERITAGE LANES, RD 223

SHERWOOD BOhIL ] 39

EONN]E DOON LANES 218
PARADISE LANES, CGY 151

21 A 298

165 156

21 3 112

224 21 4

1 90 221

1 80 245

263 2A3

1 44 1A6

143 131

2AA 1 4A

254 224

194 1 7 0

21 5 188

138 112

21 A 2AA

1 )A 1)1

1 86 2A3

242 1 85

183 191

1 92 228

236 21 4

1 42 119

) 1) 
' 

1 0

196 't 83

165 1C9
1,52 1A1

154 126

168 166

100 130

1 99 251

212 21 6

141 1 84

aae a:tr

325 173 146
114 195 2A6

231 i83 T81

1 86 250 211

191 163 198

236 2t3 176
'r 80 121 165

138 113 115
211 161 191

1 60 199 226
)14 

'f 
1

169 238 188

1'1 B 151 181

161 150 185

192 131 1 83

241 221 1 29

241 2A6 224

r 89 216 221

151 233 144
141 170 112
110 136 i84
152 1,i5 235
1 95 ',i2 245

191 211, 196
224 241 213

112 i71 164
'1 5T 128 128
141 i32 127

234 2A6 2A1

186 224 161

191 169 165

r6a6-:=z't6-
1131 +243 - 33

1182 +234 - 42

1 238 +128 -1 48

1 305 +123 -1 53

12A3 + 69 -2A1
1260 + 60 -216
845 + 35 -241
853 + 31 -245

1053 + 3T -245
1212 + 24 -252
1r?? r o ac1

1261 + 1 -215
913 + 1 -215

1086 - 6 -282
981 - 9 -285

1193 - 25 301

1231 - 29 -305
1254 - 30 -306
1114 - 38 3i4
1T58 - 42 -3T8
1144 - 42 _318

1030 - 62 _338

1300 - 14 -350
1111 -113 -389
')1,i7 119 -395
?qq -r rQ ?oq

938 -1 66 -442
ta) - / I -+t+/
853 -119 -455

1234 -192 -468
1223 -199 -415
1013 -211 -481

, F,'L a{L {

Po ra

SQUAD 2 DATE: 11 /14/21 TIME: 9:00

TEAM STANDINGS CITY

RUN DATE: 14-NOV-21 1:01 PI{
PAGE 1

TOURNAMENT #: 9 YBC NATTONAL CHAMP. SINGLES PROVINC]ALS 2019



STANDINGS SHEET
EVENT: SINGLES

SQUAD 1 DATE:

TEAM STANDINGS

TOURNAMENT #:
11 /14/21 rrME:

5c$-/)7/1 RUN DATE: 14-NOV-21 1:00 PM
PAGE 1

gYBCNATIONALCHAMP.SINGLESPROVINC]ALS2019
9:00

GAIYE GA.I"{E GAME GAME GA-YE GAME

1234s6
PINS PINS

SCRATCH +/. BEHND

,1 . JOSH WUDKEVICH

2. JEREMIAH SAID

3. RYLAN WILLIER

4. XAVJEK EAIIi

5. MARCELLO JUR]CIC

6. LAYNE KING

i- . NOAH *r"r,a", 'L/

8. KOLBY KREUTZ

9. CURTIS HODGINS

'I C. CHRISTIAN NIIJRPHY

1 'I . COEN STOLZ

1 2. JAYDEN tnoucntow !r/
1 3. WYATT BERNARD

1 4. NATF,AN WUDKEVICH

1 5. DAKOTA CLUBINE
,1 6. COLIN Ci]ANT

1]. ISAAC FINLAYSON

1 8. DAKOTA EXLUND

19. JESSIE *""AO' 
",20. DYLAN SCOTT

2T . I'LATTHEW COX

22. THERON TL\KOWSKI

23. BRICE },LACKENZIE /
24. DoMiNrc sRtNE v'

MATTHEW LABRECQUE

26. LEYTON FAZAKAS

2?. DANTE IECTEAU

28. SiiAlJN =OrOrO* 
\,/

29. DANIEL HERCUN

30. BRONSON TADDEO

3T . JOSHUA SHIM

-?2. BR}YDEN DOYLE

33. JASPER JONES

34. TP]STAN PATERSON

CHINOOK BOWLADROME

SHERWOOD BOWL

SHERWOOD BOWL

CHINOOK BOWLADROME

TOPPI,ER BOIdL, CGY

STRIKER LANES, VERMI

BONNIE DOON LANES

HOL]DAY BOWL, LETH

CHINOOK BOWLADROME

ST. ALBERT BOWL, STA

PAF-CDISE LANES, CGY

BONNIE DOON LANES

TABB LANES, CAMROSE

CHINOOK BOWLADROME

HEF.ITAGE LANES, RD

THE BOWL, OLDS

ST. ALBERT BOWL/ STA

TABB LANES, CA]"BOSE

BONNiE DOON LANES

BOWLTNG DEPOT, CGY

SIJERVJOOD BOWL

SjjtuYRoCK, AiRDRIE

PAF.\DISE LANES, CGY

BONNIE DOON LANES

PATADIES LANES, CGY

THE BOWL, OLDS

ST. ALBERT BOWL. STA

BONNIE DOON LANES

PARADJSE LANES, CGY

HERITAGE LANES

HERITAGE LANES/ RD

KJ BOWL, EDM

HERITAGE ],ANES, RD

SHERWOOD BOWL

1813 +313
'l 613 +113 -200
1 556 + 56 -251
1382 -1i8 -431

1 31 4 -126 -439
1 361 -139 -452
1 35s -1 45 -458
'1 311 -189 -502
-t3A4 -196 -509
1294 -2A6 -51 9

aa< (?o

1266 -234 -541

1 241 -259 -51 2

1 24A -260 -51 3

1 221 -219 -592
1205 -295 -608
1145 -355 -668
1 r 33 -367 -680
1113 -381 700

1A82 -4',1 B -131

1 080 -42A -733
1 043 -451 -]la
1 01 7 -483 -196
981 -51 3 826

987 -51 3 -826
918 -522 -835
904 -596 -909
812 628 -941

860 -64A -953
857 543 -956
805 -695 1008

183 -111 -1 030

148 -752 -1065
0 -r500 -1813

420 300

2A7 230

1 9T 233

195 228

211 234

1'12 203

230 246

223 1 B5

1 B0 196

1 84 259

281 242

1 86 235

2A9 1 64

180 219

1 68 236

1 53 223

202 241

22,1 158

265 242

I 63 221

1't4 191

r 83 155

131 153

188 ',] 56

113 186

134 1l A

1'12 131

122 130

91 191
't 11 155

a 221

104 144

00

aa1 ,no

209 31 8

265 285

211 21 6

284 230

152 210

281 21 A

261 1 88

1 89 252

232 211

252 21 2

1 80 249

r 8'r 231

226 249

221 251

1 56 256

231 11 5

'1 90 139

151 114

204 1 69

226 1 62

194 145

a4 qY

133 139

116 185
11) 1/a

134 121

119 183

1 09 198

149 126
11A latr

00

283 31 4

30 1 348

315 254

244 281

311 171

21A 219

221 228

11 0 239

186 18l

1la 184

239 1 69

228 2A4

1 42 208

182 ZAl

183 180

244 1 69

238 1 61

163 ',t 31

118 14'.

158 137

187 143
r t, 11)

180 168

174 113
1 11 122

136 143
I ?-/ ))1

1 45 128

90 142

119 162
'118 '113

00

5' F,'t /f\ '-f



STANDINGS SHEET
EVENT: SINGLES

SQUAD 1 DATE: 11/14/21 TIME: 9: O0

TEAM STANDINGS CITY

PC A

GAME GAME GAME GAME GAME GAME PTNS PINS

1 2 3 4 5 5 SCRATCH +,/. BEHND

RUN DATE: 14-NOV-2'1 'l : 0'1 PM
PAGE 1

TOURNAMENT #z 9 YBC NATTONAL CHAMP. STNGLES PROVINCIALS 2019

1. COLIN CHANT

2. LAYNE KING

:---dosE\'fiiD&Er€€+l
- ' r1'i 4. copu srolz

5. XAVIER BATT1

5-. JEREMIAH SATD

7. CHRTSTIAN MURPHY

B. RYLAN WILLlER

Y . AUlbI 
^K:U 

1 /

10. r-AYDEN TROUGIITOII

1T. DANTE FECTEAU

1 2. BRONSON TADDEO

13. BRICE MACKENZTE

T 4. DYLAN SCOTT

T 5. WYATT EERNARD

,oor, ,oru"ro* t/
-I 7. I"IARCELLO JUR]CIC

T;{E BOWL / OIDS

STRIKER LANES, VERMI

CHINOOK BOWI,ADROME

PARAD]SE LANES/ CGY

CHINOOK BOWLADROME

S:JERWOOD BOWL

ST. ALBERT BOWL, STA

Si]ERWOOD BOWL

HOLIDAY BOWL, LETH

BONNIE DOON LANES

ST. ALBERT BO',^IL. STA

HERITAG: L.\i'JES

BOI,ILING DI-?OI, CGY

TABB LANES, C,L',ROSE

tsai'll\rlE DOON LANES

TCPPLER BOWL, CGY

BCNNIE DOON I,ANES

?AF-\DISE LANES, CGY

H:RITAGE LANES, RD

BCINNIE DOON LANES

ECNNIE DOON LANES

lPA-RADTES LANES/ CGY

THE BOWL, OLDS

SHAMROCK, ATRDRlE

ST. AI,BERT BOWL, STA

HERITAGE LANES, RD

CHINOOK BOWLADROME

SHERWOOD BOWL

HERITAGE LANES, RD

KJ BOWL/ EDM

CHIIiIOOK BOWLADROME

TABB LANES, CA-IROSf

SIiaR',,JCCD BCi/L

1 68 236

277 234

42A 300

i 84 259

191 23-r

212 225

18C 196

247 2 3A

230 2A6

) e1 , n )

134 114

9T 19'l

183 r 65

265 242

1 86 235

112 243
I qi ))a

221 1 58

1)) 1?n

180 '2't 
9

131 153

188 1 56

1'73 185

114 191

1 53 223

144 144

249 1 64

r 63 221

111 155

a 221

223 1 85

242 241

nn

1 56 255

152 210

281 2A9

252 212

211 216

249 31 8

232 217

265 285

261 1 88
'r 80 249

176 'r 85

119 T 83

191 145

T 51 1lA
181 231

281 21 A

284 230
'1 9C 139

134 121

221 251
-,94 149

143 152

i 33 139

231 115
134 135

226 209

244 I69
1 09 198

1 49 126

1 B9 252

142 115

CC

1 82 247

311 111

283 31 4

186 181

244 281

301 348

1 70 239

245 221

114 184
"t 17 122

145 128

181 143

r 63 131

239 1 69

21 A 219

21 3 164
238 1 67

1 32 221

"i82 172
'i 35 -t 18

1 80 -,68

1,1 4 1i3
158 132

183 I80
118 1'1 3

228 2A4

118 145

90 142
'1 19 162

221 228

244 169

00

1205 +353

1 351 1329 24
'1 813 +31-3__:_L9-
1214 +218 -135
1382 +164 -1 89

151 3 +'1 55 -1 98

1 294 +1 42 -21 1

1 556 +1 1 0 -243
't 31 1 + 63 -290
1266 + 60 -293
904 + 40 -3'l 3

857 + 35 -31 I
1 0'1 7 + 21 -326
1482 + 2 -351
1241 - '1 -354
1355 - I -354
1314 - 18 -311
'1'113 - 33 -385
860 - 4A -393

1 221 - 45 -398
98'7 - 69 -422
812 - t6 -129
981 81 434

978 - 84 -431
1043 - 85 -438
1145 - 8s -438

7 48 - 86 -439
1240 - 86 -439
1 080 - 96 -449
805 -1 01 -454
783 129 -482

1304 -148 -501
1133 -151 -510

a -1284 -1631

't 8. JESSTE *"rr*o, ,r,r'
T 9. DANIEL HERCUN

, O. DAKO:A CI UBTNF ,.
2I. DOM:I,IC BPTNE W

22. sHAwN aoao*o,o V/
23. }1,ATTHEI,J LABRECQUE

24. LEYTON FAZAKAS

25. THERON MAKOWSKI

JSA-AC }-iNLAYSON

27. -TASPER -]ONES

NATI-;AN WUDKEV]CIJ

29. i'IATTHEVJ COX

30. .]OSHUA SHIM

31 . BRAYDEN DOYLE

32. CURTIS HODGINS

33. DAKOTA EKLUND

34. TRISTAN PATERSON

$ a N N tE

FPLofl'f

p oc, Nt



Canadian Youth SINGLES Provincials

tne roplofi,',,?;iXtilH?il:it"^';[:j',l,f lH 3ffi1?l} ,, ,oo

JUNIOR GIRLS Pins Over Average
id Name Center Aver cmt Gm2 Gm3 Gm4 Gm5 Gm6 TOTAL POA

won scr Peyton Tilden Sherwood Park 212 205 138 255 174 234 1218 228
Payton White Sherwood Park + 152 146 192 198 196 148 1032 192

scr Cheyenne Tilden Sherwood Park 219 181 149 175 249 189 1162 190
Olivia Labonte St. Albert Bowl 219 122 189 129 158 194 1011 177
Amelia Delehay Millennium Lanes, Okot 186 200 189 151 210 151 1087 163

21 Kaitlyn Werdal The Bowl, Olds 132 209 104 163 9'1 134 833 155
8 TaVlor Romaniuk Millennium Lanes, Okot 114 115 126 123 148 119 745 145

22 Christina Mahler Bonnie Doon, Edmonto 159 200 149 144 175 167 994 124
2 Averv Moe Heritage Lanes, Red Der 152 130 123 116 128 139 788 116

24 Nevaeh Agecoutay Bowling Depot, Calgary 145 120 190 134 118 96 803 89
32 Laura Delehay Millennium Lanes, Oko 138 138 121 156 122 141 816 72
27 Kylie Solowan Bonnie Doon, Edmonto 198 163 234 133 '181 176 1 085 65
15 Arwin Jenkins Sherwood Park 137 181 166 134 185 134 937 49
23 Olivia Briand Toppler, Calgary 157 133 114 166 132 155 857 47
9 Lana Lanqevin Parrellel Lanes, St Paul 157 166 146 154 166 134 923 41

20 Kaitlyn Fitchie Tabb Lanes, Camrose 177 138 149 177 165 182 988 40
28 lsabella Labossiere Bonnie Doon, Edmonto 106 101 102 90 82 '135 616 40
17 Rebecca Hahn St. Albert Bowl 203 147 222 192 164 199 1127 35
4 Siena Duhis Heritage Lanes, Red Der 68 111 112 142 87 116 636 24
29 Kallie Lindeman Chinook, Calgary 130 116 168 137 138 106 795 21

10 vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 Natalyia Johnson Paradise Lane, Calgary 240 155 154 131 211 171 1062 -6
5 Cordy Charland Holiday Bowl, Lethbridg 126 151 160 112 130 156 835 -23
3 Chris Vasseur Heritage Lanes, Red Der 101 103 91 115 104 122 636 -30
1 Paige Allen Heritage Lanes, Red Der 120 142 143 117 141 145 808 -38

11 Abrielle Noble Shamrock Lanes, Airdrir 130 '105 126 147 '1 1B 131 757 -71
18 Kenzie Acheson Shamrock Lanes, Airdrir 144 122 129 154 127 154 830 -82
b Brianna Lariviere KJ Bowl, Edmonton 0 101 142 173 199 186 801 -87

26 Sadie Pidcock Bonnie Doon, Edmonto 131 179 186 10s 99 130 830 -106
31 Erica Verge Paradise Lane, Calgary 153 116 134 168 131 191 893 -127
19 Sofia Bascello Tabb Lanes, Camrose 186 162 136 161 185 167 997 -131

25 Shayla Rioux Chinook, Calgary 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -846

The Top 3 Girls with the most pins Over Average will receive Medals

The Top 3 Girls with the Highest Scratch Score will receive Medals
The Highest Scratch Girl will Go on to Represent Alberla at the Nationals

GOLD

SILVER

Bronze

113

100

145

1.12

119

124

l-7c

1/CL+O

135

L4-7

158

96

182

102

129

178

143

LLT

L4t

138

152

1,48

156

L70

188

141



Canadian Youth SINGLES Provincials
Top 3 Girls with the highest 6 game pinfall Win Medals

the Top 3 with the highest Pins over Average win the Provincial in POA

JUNIOR GIRLS SCRATCH
id Name Center Gm1 Gm2 Gm3 Gm4 Gm5

The Top 3 Girls with the most pins Over Average will receive Medals

The Top 3 Girls with the Highest Scratch Score will receive Medals
The Highest Scratch Girl will Go on to Represent Alberta at the Nationals

Pevton Tilden Sherwood Park 212 205 138 255 174 234 1218

Cheyenne Tilden Sherwood Park 219 181 149 175 249 189 1162
Rebecca Hahn St. Albert Bowl 203 147 222 192 164 199 1127

7 Amelia Delehay Millennium Lanes, Okot< 186 200 189 151 210 151 1087

27 Kylie Solowan Bonnie Doon, Edmontor 198 163 234 133 181 176 1 085
30 Natalyia Johnson Paradise Lane, Calgary 240 155 154 131 211 171 1062
14 Pavton White Sherwood Park 152 146 192 198 196 148 1032
16 Olivia Labonte St. Albert Bowl 219 122 189 129 158 194 1011
'19 Sofia Bascello Tabb Lanes, Camrose 186 162 136 161 185 167 997
22 Christina Mahler Bonnie Doon, Edmontor 159 200 149 144 175 167 994
20 Kaitlyn Fitchie Tabb Lanes, Camrose 177 138 149 177 165 182 988
15 Arwin Jenkins Sherwood Park 137 181 166 134 185 134 937
9 Lana Lanqevin Parrellel Lanes, St Paul 157 166 146 154 166 134 923

31 Erica Verge Paradise Lane, Calgary 153 116 134 168 131 191 893
23 Olivia Briand Toppler, Calgary 157 133 114 166 132 155 857
5 Cordy Charland Holiday Bowl, Lethbridgr 126 151 160 112 130 156 835

21 Kaitlvn Werdal The Bowl, Olds 132 209 104 163 91 134 833
18 Kenzie Acheson Shamrock Lanes, Airdrie 144 122 129 154 127 154 830

26 Sadie Pidcock Bonnie Doon, Edmontor 131 179 186 105 99 130 830

32 Laura Delehav Millennium Lanes, Okot< 138 138 121 156 122 141 816
I Paise Allen Heritage Lanes, Red Dee 120 142 143 117 141 145 808

24 Nevaeh Agecoutav Bowling Depot, Calgary 145 120 190 134 118 96 803
6 Brianna Lariviere KJ Bowl, Edmonton 0 101 142 173 199 186 801

29 Kallie Lindeman Chinook, Calgary 130 116 168 137 138 106 795
2 Averv Moe Heritage Lanes, Red Dee 152 130 123 116 128 139 788

11 Abrielle Noble Shamrock Lanes, Airdrie 130 105 126 147 118 131 757
8 Tavlor Romaniuk Millennium Lanes, Okot< 114 115 126 123 148 119 745
3 Chris Vasseur Heritage Lanes, Red Dee 101 103 91 115 104 122 636
4 Siena Duhig Heritage Lanes, Red Dee 6B 111 112 142 87 116 636

28 lsabella Labossiere Bonnie Doon, Edmontor 106 101 102 90 82 135 616
10 vaca nt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 Shavla Rioux Chinook, Calgary 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Canadian Youth SINGLES Provincials
-i'op 3 Boys with the highest 6 game pinfall win Medals 6 game total pinfall 'scratcl

the Top 3 with the highest Pins over Ave win the Provincial in POA

Gm1 Gm2 Gm3 Gm4 GmS Gm6 TOTAL

GOLD Jordan Loewen Cochrane Lanes 226 258 210 189 267 341 227 1492

Silver Bradv Burke Toppler, Calgary 177 257 278 189 204 226 202 1356

hncp Caleb Jenkins Sherwood Park 1_62 192 173 196 250 171 316 1298
l,. Oliver Eisenbart Toppler, Calgary 226 235 191 200 236 196 1284

36 Tvler Hodgins Chinook, Calgary 199 158 197 220 242 257 142 1216

38 Kobe Cameron Paradise Lane, Calgary 2L3 143 261 216 173 214 204 1211

21 Milan Murphy St. Albert Bowl 173 174 192 249 211 198 179 1203

25 Alexandre Charrois Bonnie Doon, Edmonton 200 220 194 215 176 185 183 1173

12 JD Hvslop Sherwood Park 242 205 177 175 '196 197 204 1154

4 Burke Giles Vegreville 165 147 145 260 180 132 243 1107

37 Evan Voyer Paradise Lane, Calgary 167 197 154 160 151 231 191 1 084

15 Domenic Angotti-Cargil St. Albert Bowl 164 206 124 191 248 156 154 1 079

43 Rvan Eisenbart Toppler, Calgary 'r1 
?. 167 169 151 187 210 186 1070

32 Marcus Batti Chinook, Calgary ]-57 153 155 148 173 247 162 1 038

39 Lochlan Muir Sherwood Park L49 199 166 150 111 200 208 1034

22 Max Harty St. Albert Bowl 148 144 161 250 224 98 135 1012

18 Alex Wellon Bonnie Doon, Edmonton 156 155 202 126 175 217 135 1010

30 Owen McDougall Bonnie Doon, Edmonton 770 164 227 150 166 148 137 992

14 Skvler Penner Sherwood Park !49 181 178 133 125 204 164 98s
34 Xander Oickle Heritage Lanes, Red Deer 161 191 155 179 112 135 194 966

16 Tidus Garritano St. Albert Bowl L57 160 206 145 153 161 134 959
'19 Jacob Bvlsma Bonnie Doon, Edmonton "ls5 149 162 162 165 171 150 959

41 Parker Allen St. Albert Bowl 159 112 13s 221 122 200 137 927

6 Parker Chasse Holiday Bowl, Lethbridge L57 131 138 183 160 158 151 921

27 Carter Grant Tabb Lanes, Camrose afo 161 153 144 160 179 117 914
2 Mason Skene Heritage Lanes, Red Deer 175 179 148 165 131 131 150 904

31 Jerrett Bakalinsky Bowling Depot, Calgary 136 161 137 164 153 108 166 889

17 Sylar Garritano St. Albert Bowl 126 121 166 139 179 151 882
11 Alexander Cassel Shamrock Lanes, Airdrie 116 129 128 134 170 161 147 869

3 Leyton Clark Heritage Lanes, Red Deer 150 161 140 147 131 124 151 854

20 Lucas Neal Bonnie Doon, Edmonton 153 110 163 155 137 156 126 847

23 Max Day Tabb Lanes, Camrose L4L 100 157 116 173 147 143 836

8 Dustin Sobry Millennium Lanes, Okotoks 136 148 128 130 185 107 133 831

28 TommV Brausen Tabb Lanes, Camrose 138 158 149 129 186 110 94 826
5 Sylis Gray Heritage Lanes, Red Deer 144 169 157 138 112 120 120 816
I Cade Corrigan Millennium Lanes, Okotoks 121) 124 140 121 179 13s 111 810

35 Patrick Honish Millennium Lanes, Okotoks L47 92 '133 186 156 109 130 806
10 Luca Walker Shamrock Lanes, Airdrie 1_11_ 139 179 124 135 119 9'1 787
33 Grev Reimer The Bowl, Olds It7 128 '133 97 128 136 127 749
7 Cornelius Mincone KJ Bowl, Edmonton 121- 0 158 199 92 142 133 724

26 Tony McDonnell Bonnie Doon, Edmonton 1_41_ 66 127 121 123 131 148 716
29 Carver Werdal The Bowl, Olds 93 104 123 94 104 103 139 667
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,,',''.',:,r,.,.r.'i. Canadian Youth SINGLES Provincials
Top 3 Boys with the highest 6 game pinfall win Medals 6 game total pinfall 'scratch'

the Top 3 with the hi Pins over A win the Provincial in POA

Gm1 Gm2 Gm3 Gm4 Gm5 Gm6 TOTAL POA

GOLD Caleb Jenkins Sherwood Park 1.52 192 173 196 250 171 316 1298 326

scr Brady Burke Toppler, Calgary 177 257 278 189 204 226 202 1 356 294

Silver Alexander Cassel Shamrock Lanes, Airdrir 116 129 128 134 170 '161 147 869 173

Bronzr Milan Murphy St. Albert Bowl 173 174 192 249 211 198 179 1203 165

42 Oliver Eisenbart Toppler, Calgary 190 226 235 191 200 236 196 1284 144

39 Lochlan Muir Sherwood Park t49 199 166 150 111 200 208 1034 140

1 Jordan Loewen Cochrane Lanes 226 258 210 189 267 341 227 1492 136

22 Max Harty St. Albert Bowl 144 161 250 224 98 135 1012 124

10 Luca Walker Shamrock Lanes, Airdrit 111 139 179 124 135 119 91 787 121

4 Burke Giles Vegreville 165 147 145 260 180 132 243 1107 117

29 Carver Werdal fhe Bowl, Olds 93 104 123 94 104 103 139 667 109

32 Marcus Batti Chinook, Calgary L57 153 155 148 173 247 162 1 038 96

15 Domenic Angotti-Cargill St. Albert Bowl 206 124 191 248 156 154 1079 95

14 Skvler Penner Sherwood Park L49 181 178 133 125 204 164 98s 91

27 Carter Grant Tabb Lanes, Camrose 138 161 153 144 160 179 117 914 86

9 Cade Corrigan Millennium Lanes, Okot 1_21 124 140 121 179 135 111 810 84

37 Evan Vover Paradise Lane, Calgary L61 197 154 160 151 231 191 1084 82

18 Alex Wellon Bonnie Doon, Edmonto 155 155 202 126 175 217 135 1010 74

31 Jerrett Bakalinsky Bowling Depot, Calgarv 136 161 137 164 153 108 166 889 73

33 Grev Reimer The Bowl, Olds 1-17 128 133 97 128 136 127 749 47

17 Sylar Garritano St. Albert Bowl 140 126 121 166 139 179 15'1 882 42

40 Carter Gessell St. Albert Bowl 73 115 121 156 93 91 649 25

36 Tyler Hodgins Chinook, Calgary 1{'C 158 197 220 242 257 142 1216 22

16 Tidus Garritano St. Albert Bowl 157 160 206 145 153 161 134 959 17

8 Dustin Sobry Millennium Lanes, Okot 136 148 128 130 185 107 133 831 15

43 Ryan Eisenbart Toooler, Calsarv 178 167 169 151 187 210 186 1070 2

34 Xander Oickle Heritage Lanes, Red Der 191 155 179 112 135 194 966 0

7 Cornelius Mincone KJ Bowl, Edmonton !21 0 158 199 92 142 133 724 -2

28 Tommv Brausen Tabb Lanes, Camrose rfo '158 149 129 186 110 94 826 -2

23 Max Day Tabb Lanes, Camrose L4L 100 157 116 173 147 143 836 -10

6 Parker Chasse Holiday Bowl, Lethbridg 157 131 138 183 160 158 151 921 -21

25 Alexandre Charrois Bonnie Doon, Edmonto 200 220 194 215 176 185 183 1173 -27

41 Parker Allen St. Albert Bowl 159 112 135 221 122 200 137 927 -27

30 Owen McDousall Bonnie Doon, Edmonto t70 164 227 150 166 148 137 992 -28

3 Leyton Clark Heritage Lanes, Red Der 150 161 140 147 131 124 1s1 8s4 -46
5 Sylis Gray Heritage Lanes, Red Der L44 169 157 138 112 120 120 816 -48

12 JD Hyslop Sherwood Park 202 205 177 175 196 197 204 1154 -58
38 Kobe Cameron Paradise Lane, Calgary 713 143 261 216 173 214 204 1211 -67

20 Lucas Neal Bonnie Doon, Edmonto L53 110 163 155 137 156 126 847 -71
35 Patrick Honish Millennium Lanes, Okot 1_47 92 133 186 156 109 130 806 -76
26 Tonv McDonnell Bonnie Doon, Edmonto L41 66 127 121 123 131 148 716 -130
2 Mason Skene Heritage Lanes, Red Der 775 179 148 165 131 131 150 904 -146
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